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Genesis World Mission
2004 Board of Directors

Officers:

Chairman:
Robert Hamlin
Attorney — Naylor & Hales
2312 W, Brisbane Ct.
Eagle, ID 83616
Home - 208.939.9174
Cell - 208.890.3030
Work — 208.947.2072
Reh@naylorhales.com

President & Executive Director:
Karl Watts, MD

Family Practice - Genesis Medical Center

10416 Shadybrock Drive
Boise, ID 83704

Home — 208.658.9974
Cell - 208.608.0398
Work — 208.367.7205
Karlwati@sarmec.org

Secretary:
Julie Clark, PA

Physician Assistant - Genesis Medical Center

13195 W. Picadilly St.
Boise, ID 83713

Home — 208.938.2968
Cell — 208.866.7175

Work — 208.367.7205
Delarkj@accessaless.net

Treasurer:
Bobby Lawrence, CPA

Senior Auditor — Balukoff, Lindstrom, & Co.

909 North 19'h St.
Boise, ID 83702
Home — 208.343.8244
Cell - 208.867.1906
Work — 208.344.7150

Bobby@blco.com

Richard Carlson, MD
Otolaryngology — Private Practice
782 5. Crosstimber Ave.
Meridian, ID 83642

Home — 208.888.1328

Cell - 303.522.0210

Fax — 208.888.7607

Richnlois@aol.com

Susie Dillon, MD

Family Practice - Genesis Medical Center
4433 8. Ramona St.

Meridian, ID 83706

Home — 208.884.2633

Work - 208.367.7205

Sunoksibes@iglide.net

Arlene Hardy

Market Development Manager — HP
2808 S. Swallowtail Lane

Boise, ID 83706

Home — 208.345.7624

Cell — 208.859.0283

Work — 208.396.2797
Akajoy@CS.com

Arlene Hardy@hp.com

John Hisel, DDS

Dentist — Private Practice
6225 E. Deer Flat Rd,
Kuna, ID 83634

Home — 208.362.0650
Work - 208.375.0192

en McConaughey
nesis Medical Center

Scott Nelson

Pastor — Boise Valley Christian Communion
10812 Cruser Dr.

Roise, ID 83709

Home — 208.378.4777

Cell - 208.484.0077

Work — 208.345.6776

Snelson@bvce.net

Craig Quintana

Public Relations Officer - ACHD
14274 W. Woodspring Dr.

Boise, ID 83713

Home — 208.938.2784

Cell — 208.890.1725

Work — 208.387.6107
MyteeQuinn@aol.com
Cguintanaga}achd.ada.id.us

Mike Rice

Teacher — Boise Schools — East Jr. High
3338 Williamsburg Way

Boise, ID 83706

Cell — 208.250.2506

Work - 208.338.3535

Ricem@east1.sdo1.k12.id.us

Rick Tweedt, DC

Chiropractic Physician - Genesis Medical Center

303 W. Carter St.

Boise, ID 83706

Home - 208.345.0932
Cell — 208.484.2428
Work — 208.367.7205
Kendtwee@sarme.org




